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

X b b b b b bt b b b b b b b b bt % %

myflorencehome.vpweb.com
17th & Highway 101

R 997-8277

$1150/mo., Available now!
3brm., 2ba. Home south
of Florence. Built in 2014.
Washer/Dryer in home.
View of lake. Security dep.
$1350, 1- cat/small dog
for an additional $1000
deposit. Assurance Real
Estate Services. 541-265-
2400. Equal Housing
Opportunity.

590 4 REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

Saturday Issue—Regular classified ads (Starts @ $31.00 and
includes up to 14 words for 4 consecutive issues - excludes
garage sales & lost & found), Thursday 1 p.m; Display
ads, Wednesday 5 p.m,; Service Directory, Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/Boat Promos, Wednesday 5 p.m. TV
Listings, Tuesday, 5:00 P.M.

ADJUSTMENTS:

If your advertisement appears incorrectly, notify us immedi-
ately. We will not be responsible for more than one incorrect
insertion. Such responsibility is limited to correct insertion of
advertisement. No information on the classified pages will be
released prior to publication.

All Ads are in Area Code are 541
unless otherwise indicated in ad.

450 4 HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

$1450 mo. plus deposits.
Lovely duplex available Jan-
uary 1st:2 bd 2 bth w/family
room & garage. Oceanview,
easy beach access. N/S, pet
nego. Furnished option. 5
ml.south of Yachats. Utilities
extra.Call/text 206.617.3208
or email allbaird55@gmail.
com for more info or appli-
cation.

560 4 COMM. FOR

RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

850 4 VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

2014 FORD FIESTA

Sedan S,
12,500 miles, auto,
like new.
$12,000 No trades
541-991-1181

590 4 REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

TR

HUNTER

REAL EETATE

B 1-88T7- 100}

85304 Glenada Rd -

':j Custom home built in

2012 close to town. 2
-'| large bdrms fit king bed.
Guest bath has roll-in
tiled shower. Hardwood
i floors, granite counters,
vaulted ceilings, open
floorplan. Utility room
can be 3rd bdrm.
Greenhouse with south-
ern exposure. $222,000.
#2403-15000399

5536 Chittum Loop -

{ Elegant brand new home

kitchen with granite tops and
pantry, high ceilings, and
master suite overlooking pri-
vate back yard. 44’ RV barn

Must see 3 bdrm, 2 bath MFD home in
Greentrees East. 1506 sq. ft. of living space
includes large family room & master suite. Too
many upgrades to list! New laminate flooring &
paint. Covered carport & workshop. $112,000

List #700/15104723

Charming 1 bdrm, 1 bath, 1036 sq. ft.
residential property with a 640 sq. ft.
commercial building located on a .99 acre lot

right alongside Hwy 101. Home has been
updated. Come see all the potential. $310,000
List #696/15567513 &15132448

$139,900

2 Bdrm, 2.5 bath, 1368 sq. ft.
corner unit townhouse at
Seabrook Town Homes on
Jasper Lane. One-car garage,
back deck. Located
within close proximity to
library, post office, grocery
shopping & Old Town.

List #664/15436065

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR

FAx 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT

=

WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM ===

1s0awy 126, sumreA WEST-COAST

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES, INC.

541-997-7653 @

e LAND

o RESIDENTIAL

¢ COMMERCIAL
e PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

4 bdrm, 2 bath home in a well-established
in-town neighborhood. Large bonus/family room
off dining area. Separate master bdrm has slider

to covered back patio. $179,000
List #690/15656420

Comfor

- n i S—— . A = e i
table 3 bdrm, 2 bath home w/1539 sq. ft.
of living space & detached 1-car garage located
in an established neighborhood just a few blocks
from Old Town. Fenced backyard with covered
patio. Inquire for Buyer incentives! $269,500

List #682/15250774

Lot 3400 Kingwood and 2nd Street is a .17 Acre
commercial property that is clear and level.
Great in-town location. Check with City for

Well-kept and fully furnished 2 bdrm, 1 bath
Greentrees home with bunk house. Covered
brick patio is wind sheltered and makes for a
relaxing outside setting. $77,000

List #638/14238789




